
Builder: CRUISERS

Year Built: 1999

Model: Cruiser

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 50' 0" (15.24m)

Beam: 15' 6" (4.72m)

YOLO — CRUISERS

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
Yolo — CRUISERS from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts
available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the
world.
If you would like to buy a yacht Yolo — CRUISERS  or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing,
selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers/50_cruisers_sport/yolo/1999/254584/


2

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

10

10

10

11

12

12

12

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Salon

Dinette

Galley

Master Stateroom

Master Head

VIP Stateroom

Guest Stateroom

Guest Head

Helm

Flybridge

Mechanical and Electrical Equipment

Cockpit

Disclaimer

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

1999 50 Cruisers Sport Profile

1999 50 Cruisers Sport Salon

Yolo — CRUISERS Page 2 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

1999 50 Cruisers Sport Salon

Breakers

Cockpit

Cockpit-2

Cockpit-3

Engine Room

Flybridge

Flybridge-2

Flybridge-3

Flybridge-4

Flybridge-5

Flybridge-6

Fuel Polisher

Galley

Galley-2

Generator

Guest SR

Hydraulic Lift

Laundry

Master Head

Master Head-2

Master SR

Master SR-2

Pilot House

Pilot House-2

Pilot House-3

Pilot House-4

Pilot House-5

Pilot House-6

Yolo — CRUISERS Page 3 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



15

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

Pilot House-7

Radar

Salon TV

Salon-2

Spare Props

VIP Head

VIP Head-2

VIP SR

VIP SR-2

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Yolo — CRUISERS Page 4 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
Designed to be the ultimate in cruising luxury and performance, the Cruisers 5000
Sedan Sport has three staterooms, three deck levels, a unique indoor stairway to the
bridge deck, and deluxe appointments.

The 5000's well-designed bridge features a fully equipped wet bar with an optional
refrigerator and ice maker, a stereo, a wrap-around settee for guests and crew, a
triple-wide helm seat, and plenty of room to move around comfortably.

Also available for the 5000 is an extended swim platform with hydraulic lift- perfect for
bringing along extra toys on the big cruise.

The 5000's elegant salon incorporates a well-appointed galley with an ergonomically
designed lower helm station, a convertible, crescent-shaped dinette-sofa, a double
incliner sofa and sweeping 360 -degree views into its wide-open, airy living space.

The ultra modern full service galley includes a full-size refrigerator and freezer with ice
maker, a microwave-convection oven, a three burner stove, an optional coffee maker,
plenty of counter and storage space and elegant wood flooring.

Located amidships to port, the deluxe master stateroom boasts a large island berth
with inner-spring mattress, ample locker storage for live-aboard cruising and private
access to the port-side main head.

The main head features a large vanity and sink, generous storage, and a separate
showering area with full standing headroom. The roomy starboard-side head, also
accessible from the forward stateroom, includes a stand-up shower stall with seat. That
forward stateroom offers a large island berth with inner-spring mattress, lots of
storage, and luxurious comfort. In addition, comfortable twin berths in the midships
stateroom can be easily converted to a king-size bed with a self-storing filer cushion;
this cabin also serves as a laundry room with dual washer and dryer combo units.

Category: Cruiser Model Year: 1999

Year Built: 1999 Country: United States

Coast Guard #: 1082069

Basic Information
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LOA: 50' 0" (15.24m) Beam: 15' 6" (4.72m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 42000 Pounds Holding Tank: 100 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 150 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 3 Sleeps: 6

Total Heads: 2

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Detroit Diesel

Model: 6V92TA

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Salon
Sliding cabin door with sliding screen
Cherry veneer cabinetry
Bose surround sound stereo system
Central vacuum
Courtesy lighting throughout the boat
Carpet covers throughout

 

Dinette
L-Shaped Sofa
Cherry Wood Table
360 Degree Views Outside
Courtesy Lighting

Galley
Double Stainless Steel Sinks
3 Burner Electric Stove
Full Size Refrigerator/Freezer
Solid Surface Countertops
Convection Microwave Oven
Coffee Maker
Cherry Veneer Cabinetry
Wood Flooring

Master Stateroom
Queen Sized Island Berth
Cabin Carpeting
Opening Port Lights
Cruisair Reverse Cycle AC/Heat Unit
Cedar Lined Closet
Cherry Veneer Cabinetry
Stereo Speakers with Volume Control
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Master Head
En Suite Head 
Vacuflush Head
Solid Surface Counter Top

VIP Stateroom
Queen Sized Island Berth
Cabin Carpeting
Opening Port Lights
Cherry Veneer Cabinetry
Private Entrance to Day Head
Cruisair Reverse Cycle AC/Heat System
Stereo Speakers with Volume Control

Guest Stateroom
Twin Bunks that Convert to King Bed
Cabin Carpeting
Cherry Veneer Cabinetry
Stereo Speakers with Volume Control

Guest Head
Solid Surface Counter Top
Shower Stall with revolving circular separate shower stall
Vacuflush Head

Helm
Remote Spotlight Controls
Bow Thruster Controls
Raymarine E120 Color Display/GPS Plotter/Radar
Simrad Autopilot
Rudder Angle Indicator
Analog Fuel Gauges
Digital Depthfinder
Plastimo Compass
Windshield Defrosters
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ICOM VHF Radio
Power Assist Captain's Helm Seat
L-Shaped Sofa
Cherry Wood Table
Flybridge Stairs
Centerline Helm
Tilt Steering Wheel
Electronic Engine Controls
Detroit Diesel Engine Displays
Automatic Fire Extinguisher Indicator
12V Accessory Outlet

Flybridge
Clarion AM/FM/CD Stereo
Stair Access from Cockpit and Lower Helm
Electronic Engine Controls
Tilt Steering Wheel
Plastimo Compass
Raymarine E80 Color Display/Plotter/Radar
Simrad Auto Pilot
Analog Fuel Gauges
Rudder Angle Indicator
Digital Depth Finder
Stereo Controls
Spotlight Controls
Bow Thruster Controls
VHF Radio
Venturi Windshield   
Triple Wide Helm Seat
Power Assist Captain's Seat
Crescent Shaped Companion Seating
Wet Bar
Combination Refrigerator/Ice Maker
Flybridge Sunlounge
Full Flybridge Enclosures
Flybridge Carpeting
Courtesy Lighting
Raymarine 24 mile radar
Fully enclosed Eisenglass

Mechanical and Electrical Equipment
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20 Gallon Water Heater
Deep Cycle Batteries - replaced October 2018
Battery Switches
Battery Isolator
Battery Charging System
Bonding System
Carbon Monoxide Detectors
Fuel Cross System
Kohler 13.5kw Generator - 1250 hours
Automatic Bilge Pumps
Dripless Shaft Logs
Hydraulic Power Steering
Electro-Hydraulic Trim Tabs
Hydraulic lift 1K lbs
Windlass anchor with 150 ft chain

Cockpit
Engine Access Hatch
Molded Fiberglass Stairwell to Bridge
Line Locker with Shore Power Breaker
Cockpit Shower

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A
buyer should instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the
buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or
withdrawal without notice.

Mechanical DisclaimerEngine and generator hours are as of the date of the original
listing and are a representation of what the listing broker is told by the owner and/or
actual reading of the engine hour meters. The broker cannot guarantee the true hours.
It is the responsibility of the purchaser and/or his agent to verify engine hours,
warranties implied or otherwise and major overhauls as well as all other representations
noted on the listing.

Tender not included

Exclusions
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Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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PHOTOS

1999 50 Cruisers Sport Profile 1999 50 Cruisers Sport Salon

1999 50 Cruisers Sport Salon Breakers

Cockpit Cockpit-2

Cockpit-3 Engine Room
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Flybridge Flybridge-2
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Flybridge-5 Flybridge-6
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Galley-2 Generator

Guest SR Hydraulic Lift

Laundry Master Head

Master Head-2 Master SR
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Master SR-2 Pilot House

Pilot House-2 Pilot House-3

Pilot House-4 Pilot House-5

Pilot House-6 Pilot House-7
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Radar Salon TV

Salon-2 Spare Props

VIP Head VIP Head-2

VIP SR VIP SR-2
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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